Primary Election June 28th, 2022 - Manual Canvass - Queens County
Democratic Delegate to the Judicial Convention - Vote for 10
34AD

Total Ballots

Shawna M. Morlock

Stylianos Karolidis

John G. Scott

Charles P. Handras

Dawn Siff

Oscar H. Escobar

Andrew Sokolof

Anthony J. Karimi

Chanel Mone

5350

2198

1591

1951

1190

2014

2119

1476

1001

1467

Andres Y. Vargas

Monica V. Valdes

Manuel F. Perez

Lucia V. Africano

Edwin K. Woo

Ellen Raffaele

Michael G. DenDekker

Dennis J. Nobia

Matthew E. DiStefano

Gary P. Gilbert

1671

2290

1539

1912

1547

1704

1290

843

1238

982

Overvote

Undervote

Write-in Names

Write-in Votes

Void

Total

130

23181

0

176

53510

Date:

Secretary

Canvassing Board

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by

signatures of the members of the board or a majority thereof on:

July 26, 2022

Chairman

Canvassing Board

Chief

Deputy

Chief



