## Primary Election June 28th, 2022 - Manual Canvass - Queens County Democratic Delegate to the Judicial Convention - Vote for 10 34AD

Total Ballots	Shawna M. Morlock	Stylianos Karolidis	John G. Scott	Charles P. Handras	Dawn Siff	Oscar H. Escobar	Andrew Sokolof	Anthony J. Karimi	Chanel Mone
5350	2198	1591	1951	1190	2014	2119	1476	1001	1467
		IM IE D I	Lada V. Africana	Teuring was	IEII D. W I.	Internal O. Des Dallace	In	IMaula E Biologa	lo p. 0:11
Andres Y. Vargas	Monica V. Valdes	Manuel F. Perez	Lucia V. Africano	Edwin K. Woo	Ellen Raffaele	Michael G. DenDekker	Dennis J. Nobia	Matthew E. DiStefano	Gary P. Glibert
1671	2290	1539	1912	1547	1704	1290	843	1238	982
				1		7			
Overvote	Undervote	Write-in Names	Write-in Votes	Void	Total				
130	23181	0	176	0	53510				

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by signatures of the members of the board or a majority thereof on:

Date: July 26, 2022

Secretary Chairman Chief

Canvassing Board

Deputy

Chief

Canvassing Board